
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 33 Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 33

Oakmont - Lawndale - Sugarloaf Oakmont - Lawndale - Sugarloaf
Howarth Park, Santa Rosa Howarth Park, Santa Rosa
630 Summerfield Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95405 630 Summerfield Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95405

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 > South of Spring Lake 3.2 0.0 > South of Spring Lake 3.2
3.2 L Violetti Rd 0.2 3.2 L Violetti Rd 0.2
3.4 R Channel Dr 1.5 3.4 R Channel Dr 1.5
4.8 L Cross narrow bridge 0.2 4.8 L Cross narrow bridge 0.2
5.0 L Stone Bridge Rd 0.3 5.0 L Stone Bridge Rd 0.3
5.3 > Meadowridge Dr 1.1 5.3 > Meadowridge Dr 1.1
6.5 L Stone Bridge Rd 0.1 6.5 L Stone Bridge Rd 0.1
6.6 L Oakmont Dr 3.1 6.6 L Oakmont Dr 3.1
9.6 R Pythian Rd 0.3 9.6 R Pythian Rd 0.3
10.0 R Hwy-12 E 0.9 10.0 R Hwy-12 E 0.9
10.8 R Lawndale Rd 1.7 10.8 R Lawndale Rd 1.7
12.6 R Schultz Rd 1.2 12.6 R Schultz Rd 1.2
13.8 L Bristol Rd 0.1 13.8 L Bristol Rd 0.1
13.9 > Lawndale Rd 1.0 13.9 > Lawndale Rd 1.0
14.9 L Warm Springs Rd 1.0 14.9 L Warm Springs Rd 1.0
15.9 L Los Guilicos Ave 0.4 15.9 L Los Guilicos Ave 0.4
16.3 R Randolph Ave 0.1 16.3 R Randolph Ave 0.1
16.4 L Clyde Ave 0.1 16.4 L Clyde Ave 0.1
16.5 R Mission Dr 0.1 16.5 R Mission Dr 0.1
16.6 R Greene St 0.1 16.6 R Greene St 0.1
16.7 L Hwy-12 W 0.3 16.7 L Hwy-12 W 0.3
17.0 R Adobe Canyon Rd 3.5 17.0 R Adobe Canyon Rd 3.5
20.5 Ranger Station 636' 3.4 20.5 Ranger Station 636' 3.4
23.9 R Hwy-12 W 1.4 23.9 R Hwy-12 W 1.4
25.4 L Pythian Rd 0.3 25.4 L Pythian Rd 0.3
25.7 R Oak Leaf Dr 1.4 25.7 R Oak Leaf Dr 1.4
27.1 R Fairfield Dr 0.3 27.1 R Fairfield Dr 0.3
27.4 L White Oak Dr 0.7 27.4 L White Oak Dr 0.7
28.0 R Timber Springs Dr 1.5 28.0 R Timber Springs Dr 1.5
29.5 > Channel Dr 0.9 29.5 > Channel Dr 0.9
30.4 L Violetti Rd 0.2 30.4 L Violetti Rd 0.2
30.6 R Howarth via Spring Lake Pk 2.2 30.6 R Howarth via Spring Lake Pk 2.2
32.7 E End of route 32.7 E End of route

Lorenzo Freschet 483-6965 Lorenzo Freschet 483-6965
Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/26934978 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/26934978

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet


